Аксессуары для станков
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

A Grade Case Hardened Steel Ground Ground 54-58 HRC 54-58 HRC
Workshop Grade Carbon Steel Ground Reamed Unhard 54-58 HRC
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Morse Taper (MT) Overall Length
A Grade Workshop Grade Outside Inside mm
u DSA/2-1 08420 DSW/2-1 08520 2 1 92
DSA/3-1 08421 DSW/3-1 08521 3 1 99
u DSA/3-2 08423 DSW/3-2 08523 3 2 112
DSA/4-1 08422 DSW/4-1 08522 4 1 124
DSA/4-2 08424 DSW/4-2 08524 4 2 124
u DSA/4-3 08426 DSW/4-3 08526 4 3 140
DSA/5-1 08432 DSW/5-1 08532 5 1 156
DSA/5-2 08425 DSW/5-2 08525 5 2 156
DSA/5-3 08427 DSW/5-3 08527 5 3 156
DSA/5-4 08429 DSW/5-4 08529 5 4 171
DSA/6-2 08433 DSW/6-2 08533 6 2 218
DSA/6-3 08428 DSW/6-3 08528 6 3 218
DSA/6-4 08430 DSW/6-4 08530 6 4 218
DSA/6-5 08431 DSW/6-5 08531 6 5 218
u BESTSELLER
No. 085No. 084S (D S S)
FR Douilles de réduction DE Reduzierehülse
Acc DIN 2185

<TWZ/415
<TWZ/414
Ordering Information
Cat.Nr Ordering Nr Length Point type Material
Inch mm
Industrial Tweezers
TWZ/401XX 03711 4-3/4 120 Strong sharp Non Magnetic S.S
TWZ/403 03702 6-1/8 155 Blunt serrated Magnetic S.S
TWZ/408 03701 4-3/4 120 Sharp Bent Magnetic S.S
TWZ/410 03703 4-3/4 120 Narrow sharp Magnetic S.S
TWZ/412 03705 6-1/2 165 Blunt point with slide lock Magnetic S.S
TWZ/413 03704 4-3/4 120 Sharp Magnetic S.S
Utility Tweezers
TWZ/414 03706 6-1/2 165 Blunt serrated(self closing) Magnetic S.S
TWZ/415 03708 7 176 Curved (teeth inside) Magnetic S.S
TWZ/416 03713 4-9/16 116 Spade Magnetic S.S
TWZ/417 03707 6-3/4 172 Long straight Magnetic S.S
Swiss PatternTweezers
TWZ/423-3C 03709 4-13/32 112 Very fine Non Magnetic S.S
Boley Pattern Tweezers
TWZ/401AA 03712 5 127 Strong sharp bevel Non Magnetic S.S
Sets
TWZ/ST-6 03720 6 pc Tweezer Set comprising one each of TWZ/401XX,
 TWZ/403, TWZ/412, TWZ/414, TWZ/415 & TWZ/417 packed to a vinyl pouch
CA 47

57 TAP WRENCHES – T HANDLE TYPE - PROFESSIONAL
ESP Giramachos en T  FR Porte - tarauds En bout  DE Werkzeughalter
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Body Length Cat Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Body Length Tap Capacity Square Size
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
Plain Tap Wrenches
Regular Length Extra Long
TW/163 09360 2-1/4 57  - - - - Nr. 0 – Nr. 8 M1.6 – M4 5/64 – 1/8 2.0 – 3.15
TW/164 09361 2-3/4 70 TW/164L 09365 9 225 Nr. 0 – 1/4” M1.6 – M6 5/64 – 13/64 2.0 – 5.0
TW/166 09362 3-3/4 95 TW/166L 09366 9 225 Nr. 12 – 1/2” M6 – M12 13/64 – 17/64 5.0 – 7.0
Ratchet Type
Regular Length Extra Long
 TW/R/160 09370 2-3/4 70 - - - - Nr. 0 – Nr.8 M1.6 – M4 5/64 – 1/8 2.0 – 3.15
TW/R/161 09371 3-1/2 88 TW/R/161L 09375 13 330 Nr. 0 – 1/4” M1.6 – M6 5/64 – 13/64 2.0 – 5.0
 TW/R/162 09372 4-1/4 106 TW/R/162L 09376 13 330 Nr. 12 – 1/2” M6 – M12 13/64 – 17/64 5.0 – 7.0
Industrial quality Tap wrenches for the
professional user
Designed to give the user the reach and
leverage needed for accurate tapping, these

up in the lathe tailstock or the drill press
For use with # 10 – 1 Taps
Ordering Information
Cat.Nr. Ordering Nr.
TPG/10-1 09350
Die Holder holding a die being used for
external thread cutting
TPG
No. 091
The concave end is good for smaller taps, which  usually have a 60° taper ground at
the end. This allows great support and alignment
CA 51
machine tool accessories3
60 DIE STOCK HOLDERS – ROUND DIES
ESP Porta Terrajas  FR Porte - filières  DE SchneideisenhalterESP Porta Terrajas FR Porte - filières DE Schneideisenhalter
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Suitable for
Die Size
Length
Inch mm
Acc DIN 225
 DS/D/20-5 09100 20 x 5 mm 8 200
DS/D/20-7 09101 20 x 7 mm 8 200
u DS/D/25-9 09102 25 x 9 mm 9 224
u DS/D/30-11 09103 30 x 11 mm 11 280
 DS/D/38-14 09104 38 x 14 mm 12-3/8 315
Professional
H DS/5-8 09127 5/8" 5-1/2" 140
DS/13-16 09110 13/16" 6-1/2" 165
u DS/0-1 09111 1" 8-1/4" 209

70 LATHE CHUCK KEYS
ESP Llaves para mandril de torno  FR Clés pour mandrin de tours  DE Außenvierkant-Schlüssel
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr Ordering Nr. Capacity
(Inch)
Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Capacity
(mm)Imperial Sizes Metric Sizes
LCK/1-4 13950 1/4 LCK/6 13960 6
LCK/5-16 13951 5/16 LCK/8 13961 8
LCK/3-8 13952 3/8 LCK/9 13962 9
LCK/7-16 13953 7/16 LCK/10 13963 10
LCK/1-2 13954 1/2 LCK/12 13964 12
LCK/9-16 13955 9/16 LCK/14 13965 14
LCK/5-8 13956 5/8 LCK/16 13966 16
LCK/11-16 13957 11/16 LCK/17 13967 17
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Holding Capacity
Straight Tail Bent Tail Inch mm
LC/S/1-4 13900 LC/B/1-4 13920 1/4 6
LC/S/3-8 13901 LC/B/3-8 13921 3/8 10
LC/S/1-2 13902 LC/B/1-2 13922 1/2 13
LC/S/3-4 13903 LC/B/3-4 13923 3/4 20
LC/S/0-1 13904 LC/B/0-1 13924 1 25
LC/S/1-1-4 13905 LC/B/1-1-4 13925 1-1/4 30
LC/S/1-1-2 13906 LC/B/1-1-2 13926 1-1/2 40
LC/S/1-3-4 13934 LC/B/1-3-4 13935 1-3/4 45
LC/S/0-2 13907 LC/B/0-2 13927 2 50
LC/S/2-1-2 13908 LC/B/2-1-2 13928 2-1/2 63
LC/S/0-3 13909 LC/B/0-3 13929 3 75
LC/S/3-1-2 13910 LC/B/3-1-2 13930 3-1/2 90
LC/S/0-4 13911 LC/B/0-4 13931 4 100
LC/S/0-5 13912 LC/B/0-5 13932 5 125
LC/S/0-6 13913 LC/B/0-6 13933 6 150
Clés pou
Metric Sizes
LCK/6K 13960 6
LCK/8K 13961 8

71 BORING BARS
ESP Porta Buril de interiores  FR Barres D´ Alésage  DE Bohren stabee DE Bohren stabe
Ordering Information – Boring Bars
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Type Shank Diameter Length Tool Bit Size
Inch mm Inch mm Inch Type
BBR/3-8-6/SQ 13213 Double
ended
45º and 90º
3/8 9.5 6 152 1/8 Square
BBR/3-8-6/RD 13212 3/8 9.5 6 152 3/16 Round
BBR/1-2-9/3-16 13224 1/2 12.7 9 228.5 3/16 Square
BBR/1-2-9/1-4 13225 1/2 12.7 9 228.5 1/4 Square
BBR/9-16-9 13230 9/16 14 9 228.5 3/16 Square
BBR/5-8-10 13244 5/8 15.8 10 254 1/4 Square
BBR/3-4-12 13256 3/4 19 12 305 1/4 Square
BBR/15-16-12 13260 15/16 23.8 12 305 5/16 Square
BBR/1-12 13273 1 25.4 12 305 5/16 Square
BBR/1-16 13272 1 25.4 16 406 5/16 Square
BBR/1-1-4/16 13280 1-1/4 31.5 16 406 1/2 Square
BBR/1-1-2/18 13290 1-1/2 38 18 457 1/2 Square
BBR/5/ST 13201 Set of 5 Bars 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” and 1” on a wooden stand
BBR/3-8-3/45 13210 Single
ended 45º
3/8 9.5 3 76 3/16 Square
BBR/1-2/4/45 13220 1/2 12.7 4 102 3/16 Square
BBR/5-8/5/45 13240 5/8 15.8 5 127 1/4 Square
BBR/3-4/5/45 13252 3/4 19 5 127 1/4 Square
BBR/3-4/7/45 13254 3/4 19 7 178 1/4 Square
BBR/1-8/45 13270 1 25.4 8 203 5/16 Square
BBR/3-8/3/90 13211 Single
ended 90º
3/8 9.5 3 76 3/16 Square
BBR/1-2/4/90 13221 1/2 12.7 4 102 3/16 Square
BBR/5-8/5/90 13241 5/8 15.8 5 127 1/4 Square
BBR/3-4/5/90 13253 3/4 19 5 127 1/4 Square
BBR/3-4/7/90 13255 3/4 19 7 178 1/4 Square
BBR/1-8/90 13271 1/8 3 8 203 5/16 Square
Ordering Information – Boring Bars with Holders
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Boring Bar Length Boring Bar Diameter Holder Length Square Size Tool Bit Size

machine tool accessories3
ESP Buriles y Cuchillas de corte  FR Barreauz traités & Lames à tronconner
Ordering Information - Tool Bits - Imperial Sizes
Cat Nr.
Grade A
Ordering Nr.
Grade A
Cat. Nr.
Grade B
Ordering Nr.
Grade B
Square Size Length
Inch Inch
TB/0-1 12301 TB/H/0-1 12501 3/32 2-1/2
TB/0-2 12302 TB/H/0-2 12502 3/32 3
TB/0-3 12303 TB/H/0-3 12503 1/8 3
TB/0-4 12304 TB/H/0-4 12504 1/8 4
TB/0-5 12305 TB/H/0-5 12505 5/32 3
TB/0-6 12306 TB/H/0-6 12506 5/32 4
TB/0-7 12307 TB/H/0-7 12507 3/16 3
TB/0-8 12308 TB/H/0-8 12508 3/16 4
TB/0-9 12309 TB/H/0-9 12509 3/16 6
TB/0-10 12310 TB/H/0-10 12510 1/4 2
TB/0-11 12311 TB/H/0-11 12511 1/4 3
TB/0-12 12312 TB/H/0-12 12512 1/4 4
TB/0-13 12313 TB/H/0-13 12513 1/4 6
TB/0-14 12314 TB/H/0-14 12514 1/4 8
TB/0-15 12315 TB/H/0-15 12515 5/16 2
TB/0-16 12316 TB/H/0-16 12516 5/16 3
TB/0-17 12317 TB/H/0-17 12517 5/16 4
TB/0-18 12318 TB/H/0-18 12518 5/16 6
TB/0-19 12319 TB/H/0-19 12519 5/16 8
TB/0-20 12320 TB/H/0-20 12520 3/8 2
TB/0-21 12321 TB/H/0-21 12521 3/8 3
TB/0-22 12322 TB/H/0-22 12522 3/8 4
TB/0-23 12323 TB/H/0-23 12523 3/8 6
TB/0-24 12324 TB/H/0-24 12524 3/8 8
Imperial Sizes
Cat Nr.
Grade A
Ordering Nr.
Grade A
Cat. Nr.
Grade B
Ordering Nr.
Grade B
Square Size Length
Inch Inch
TB/0-25 12325 TB/H/0-25 12525 3/8 10
TB/0-26 12326 TB/H/0-26 12526 1/2 3
TB/0-27 12327 TB/H/0-27 12527 1/2 4
TB/0-28 12328 TB/H/0-28 12528 1/2 6
TB/0-29 12329 TB/H/0-29 12529 1/2 8
TB/0-30 12330 TB/H/0-30 12530 1/2 10
TB/0-31 12331 TB/H/0-31 12531 5/8 4
TB/0-32 12332 TB/H/0-32 12532 5/8 6
TB/0-33 12333 TB/H/0-33 12533 5/8 8
TB/0-34 12334 TB/H/0-34 12534 3/4 4
TB/0-35 12335 TB/H/0-35 12535 3/4 6
TB/0-36 12336 TB/H/0-36 12536 3/4 8
TB/0-37 12337 TB/H/0-37 12537 1 6
TB/0-38 12338 TB/H/0-38 12538 1 8
TB/0-39 12339 TB/H/0-39 12539 1/8 2-1/2
TB/0-40 12340 TB/H/0-40 12540 3/16 2-1/2
TB/0-41 12341 TB/H/0-41 12541 1/4 2-1/2
TB/0-42 12342 TB/H/0-42 12542 5/16 2-1/2
TB/0-43 12343 TB/H/0-43 12543 1/8 1-1/4
TB/0-44 12344 TB/H/0-44 12544 3/16 1-1/4
TB/0-45 12345 TB/H/0-45 12545 1/4 1-1/4
TB/0-46 12346 TB/H/0-46 12546 5/16 1-1/4
TB/0-47 12347 TB/H/0-47 12547 3/4 5
TB/0-48 12348 TB/H/0-48 12548 1 7
Square Toolbits and Cut Off Blades

COB/0-6 12206 COB/H/0-6 12226 3/16 x 1 x 6 4.76 x 25.4 x 152.4
COB/0-7 12207 COB/H/0-7 12227 3/16 x 1-1/8 x 6 4.76 x 28.57 x 152.4
Ordering Information - Toolbits - Metric Sizes
Cat. Nr.
Grade A
Ordering Nr.
Grade A
Cat. Nr.
Grade B
Ordering Nr.
Grade B
Square Size Length
mm mm
TB/3-75M 12400 TB/H/3-75M 12600 3 75
TB/3-80M 12401 TB/H/3-80M 12601 3 80
TB/3-100M 12402 TB/H/3-100M 12602 3 100
TB/4-75M 12403 TB/H/4-75M 12603 4 75
TB/4-100M 12404 TB/H/4-100M 12604 4 100
TB/5-63M 12405 TB/H/5-63M 12605 5 63
TB/5-75M 12406 TB/H/5-75M 12606 5 75
TB/5-80M 12407 TB/H/5-80M 12607 5 80
TB/5-100M 12408 TB/H/5-100M 12608 5 100
TB/5-150M 12409 TB/H/5-150M 12609 5 150
TB/6-50M 12410 TB/H/6-50M 12610 6 50
TB/6-63M 12411 TB/H/6-63M 12611 6 63
TB/6-75M 12412 TB/H/6-75M 12612 6 75
TB/6-100M 12414 TB/H/6-100M 12614 6 100
TB/6-150M 12415 TB/H/6-150M 12615 6 150
TB/6-200M 12416 TB/H/6-200M 12616 6 200
TB/8-50M 12417 TB/H/8-50M 12617 8 50
TB/8-63M 12418 TB/H/8-63M 12618 8 63
TB/8-75M 12419 TB/H/8-75M 12619 8 75
TB/8-80M 12420 TB/H/8-80M 12620 8 80
TB/8-100M 12421 TB/H/8-100M 12621 8 100
TB/8-150M 12422 TB/H/8-150M 12622 8 150
Cat. Nr.
Grade A
Ordering Nr.
Grade A
Cat. Nr.
Grade B
Ordering Nr.
Grade B
Square Size Length
mm mm
TB/8-200M 12423 TB/H/8-200M 12623 8 200
TB/10-50M 12424 TB/H/10-50M 12624 10 50
TB/10-75M 12426 TB/H/10-75M 12626 10 75
TB/10-80M 12427 TB/H/10-80M 12627 10 80
TB/10-100M 12428 TB/H/10-100M 12628 10 100
TB/10-150M 12429 TB/H/10-150M 12629 10 150
TB/10-200M 12430 TB/H/10-200M 12630 10 200
TB/10-250M 12431 TB/H/10-250M 12631 10 250
TB/12-75M 12432 TB/H/12-75M 12632 12 75
TB/12-100M 12434 TB/H/12-100M 12634 12 100
TB/12-150M 12435 TB/H/12-150M 12635 12 150
TB/12-200M 12436 TB/H/12-200M 12636 12 200
TB/12-250M 12437 TB/H/12-250M 12637 12 250
TB/16-100M 12438 TB/H/16-100M 12638 16 100
TB/16-150M 12439 TB/H/16-150M 12639 16 150
TB/16-200M 12440 TB/H/16-200M 12640 16 200
TB/20-100M 12441 TB/H/20-100M 12641 20 100
TB/20-150M 12442 TB/H/20-150M 12642 20 150
TB/20-200M 12443 TB/H/20-200M 12643 20 200
TB/25-150M 12444 TB/H/25-150M 12644 25 150
TB/25-200M 12445 TB/H/25-200M 12645 25 200
Metric Sizes
Cut off Blades have accurately
ground bevel section with
clearance angle at cutting edge